415
Annunciator relay
CAX-TYPE
The relay case is made of a combination of
plastic and metal, ensuring light weight and
high unit strength.
All wires can be
connected from the back

Annunciator relay
CAX-TYPE
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT CODING
See the product coding.
Type name
Item No. of
elements
Operation
indicator
Built-in
relay
Rated
operating
voltage
CAX-021 12
100 / 110
V DC
100 / 110
V DC
100 / 110
V DC
100 / 110
V DC
100 / 110
V DC
100 / 110
V DC
100 / 110
V AC
100 / 110
V DC
100 / 110
V DC
MY4Z
G6S(R)
CAX-031 5
100 / 110
V DC
•
24 V DC
100 / 110
V DC
•
24 V DC
MY4Z
G2R(Y)
CAX-032
2
3
MY4Z
G2R(Y)
CAX-041 8 MY4Z
(R)
CAX-051 11 HH54
BW(R)
(R)
CAX-061 5 HH54
BWNone
None
None
CAX-071 6 HH54
BW
CAX-072 2
HH54
BW
CAX-073 1
HH54
BW
CAX-081 3×2
MY4
CAX-082 5 MY4
Main functions